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AT14P - PCS

Design: Mauro Ronchi

FINITURE / FINISHES

ottone forgiato - forged brass

modello depositato

46

OC
Cromo
Chrome

PCS
Power cromosat
Power satchrome

PVD
Oro
Gold

PVX
Inox
Steel

AT23C
AT24M AT25

AT14
AT14P
AT14Y
AT14T

AT17
AT17P
AT17Y
AT17T

AT18
AT18P
AT18Y
AT18T

VIS 45 52
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